As Vouw Like Tt

Reader 1

1.1.: Charles

1.2.: Rosalind. Charles

1.3.: Rosalind

2.1.: Duke Senior

2.2.: Second Lord

2.3.

2.4.: Rosalind (disguised as Ganymede)
2.5.

2.6.

2.7.: Duke Senior

3.1.

3.2.: Rosalind (disguised as Ganymede)
3.3.: Audrey

3.4.: Rosalind (disguised as Ganymede)
3.5.: Rosalind (disguised as Ganymede)
4.1.: Rosalind (disguised as Ganymede)
4.2.

4.3.: Rosalind (disguised as Ganymede)
5.1.: Audrey

5.2.: Rosalind (disguised as Ganymede)
5.3.: Audrey

5.4.: Duke Senior, Rosalind (disguised as Ganymede)
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As Vouw Like Tt

Reader 2

I.1.:
1.2.:
1.3.

2.1.:
2.2.

2.3.:
2.4..
2.5.

2.6.:
2.7.:
3.1.

3.2
3.3
3.4.:
3.5.

4.1.
4.2.
4.3.:
5.1
5.2.
5.3.:
54.

As You Like It

Orlando
Le Beau, Orlando

First Lord

Orlando

Corin

Orlando
First Lord, Orlando

Orlando, Corin
Sir Oliver Martext

Corin

Orlando

First Lord
Orlando

Corin

Orlando

Second Page
Orlando, Hymen
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As Vouw Like Tt

Reader 3

I.1.:
1.2.:
1.3.
2.1.

2.2.:
2.3.:
2.4.
2.5.:
2.6.:
2.7.:
3.1.

3.2
3.3
3.4.:
3.5.:
4.1.
4.2.
4.3.:
5.1
5.2.
5.3.:
54.

Adam, Dennis
Celia
Celia

First Lord
Adam

: Celia (disguised as Aliena)

Jaques
Adam
Jaques, Adam

Celia (disguised as Aliena), Jaques
Jaques

Celia (disguised as Aliena)

Phoebe

Jaques, Celia (disguised as Aliena)
Jaques

Celia (disguised as Aliena)
William

Phoebe

First Page

Phoebe, Jaques
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Reader 4

I.1.:
1.2.:
1.3.
2.1.:
2.2.:
2.3.

2.4..
2.5.:
2.6.

2.7.:
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4.

3.5.:
4.1.

4.2.
4.3.:
5.1
5.2.
5.3.:
54.

Oliver

Touchstone, Duke Frederick
Duke Frederick

Amiens, Second Lord

Duke Frederick

Touchstone, Silvius

Amiens

Amiens
Duke Frederick, Oliver
Touchstone

Touchstone

Silvius

Second Lord
Silvius, Oliver
Touchstone
Oliver, Silvius
Touchstone

Silvius, Touchstone, Jaques de Boys
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